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1  SANJVAN, Covadonga (25) Spain 74 73 74 F 221 +5

2  BELAC, Ana (19) Slovenia 75 75 74 F 224 +8

3  AVANZINI, Francesca (23) Italy 77 75 73 F 225 +9

T4  ERSOY, Sena (43) Turkey 75 75 76 F 226 +10

T4  FINN, Michaela (55) Sweden 80 71 75 F 226 +10

T4  ZEITLER, Lea (42) Austria 75 75 76 F 226 +10

T7  PASARTN, Alejandra (18) Spain 77 72 78 F 227 +11

T7  STEINDLEROVA, Johanka (30) Czech Republic 74 75 78 F 227 +11

T7  HARM, Leonie (3) Germany 74 73 80 F 227 +11

T7  RÓZSA, Csilla (49) Hungary 75 72 80 F 227 +11

T11  CARTA, Virginia Elena (7) Italy 83 74 71 F 228 +12

T11  ZEEB, Sophia (8) Germany 77 78 73 F 228 +12

T11  PEDERSEN, Emily Kristine (4) Denmark 78 75 75 F 228 +12

T11  LOCKETT, Megan (72) Wales 73 79 76 F 228 +12

15  CORMAN, Maxence (53) Belgium 74 77 78 F 229 +13

T16  AVELING, Clara (41) Belgium 80 75 75 F 230 +14

T16  UNTERGANSCHNIGG, Lisa (35) Austria 76 76 78 F 230 +14

18  MEHMET, Inci (48) England 80 74 77 F 231 +15

19  KAMINSKA, Klara (47) Czech Republic 77 75 80 F 232 +16

T20  CAPPELIEZ, Mathilda (17) France 82 78 73 F 233 +17

T20  NORDAAS, Sandra (78) Norway 77 79 77 F 233 +17

T20  PUTS, Charlotte (13) Netherlands 78 78 77 F 233 +17

T20  GILLY, Eva (24) France 83 73 77 F 233 +17

T20  GIMLETT, Celia (37) Switzerland 80 75 78 F 233 +17

T25  GRILC, Ema (71) Slovenia 80 78 76 F 234 +18

T25  WHYTE, Lauren (60) Scotland 80 77 77 F 234 +18

T27  WEBER, Dewi (31) Netherlands 85 76 75 F 236 +20

T27  MEHAFFEY, Olivia (65) Ireland 79 81 76 F 236 +20

29  MÄIHÄNIEMI, Jenna (59) Finland 84 81 76 F 241 +25

30  VALENZUELA, Albane (29) Switzerland 83 83 76 F 242 +26

31  SVANKA, Anna Diana (79) Latvia 84 76 83 F 243 +27

32  SALONEN, Sandra (36) Finland 79 78 87 F 244 +28

33  HINRIKSDOTTIR, Sara Margret (95) Iceland 83 82 80 F 245 +29

34  HUSEBY, Sofie Kjus (67) Norway 83 84 80 F 247 +31

T35  NETO-BRADLEY, Barbara (73) Portugal 82 81 85 F 248 +32

T35  TUFAIL, Sana (12) England 77 80 91 F 248 +32

T37  MC SHERRY, Niamh (85) Ireland 88 90 73 F 251 +35
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T37  FRIDSTRÖM, Sally (61) Sweden 81 87 83 F 251 +35

T37  BESSA, Leonor (77) Portugal 85 79 87 F 251 +35

40  KLIMENTOVÁ, Lea (89) Slovakia 84 82 86 F 252 +36

41  KOSSACKY, Nastasia (11) Poland 88 84 81 F 253 +37

42  LEWIS, Georgia (84) Wales 86 84 84 F 254 +38

43  BOFILL, Cecilie (66) Denmark 78 85 92 F 255 +39

44  KUULI, Liis (103) Estonia 84 86 86 F 256 +40

45  MARKEVICH, Vera (97) Russian Federation 91 88 79 F 258 +42

46  YOUNG, Clara (54) Scotland 88 88 84 F 260 +44

47  TIMUR, Selin (91) Turkey 85 90 90 F 265 +49

48  VU, Fanny (102) Hungary 88 88 90 F 266 +50

49  PRACHAROVÁ, Olga (96) Slovakia 86 95 90 F 271 +55

T50  GRADECKA, Dominika (83) Poland 96 88 91 F 275 +59

T50  KRISTJANSDOTTIR, Gunnhildur (90) Iceland 94 86 95 F 275 +59

52  BURKANE, Alise (101) Latvia 92 100 87 F 279 +63
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1  PARATORE, Renato (6) Italy 67 69 73 F 209 -7

2  MIGLIOZZI, Guido (15) Italy 71 72 71 F 214 -2

3  AXELSEN, John (56) Denmark 75 70 70 F 215 -1

4  KINHULT, Marcus (33) Sweden 77 69 71 F 217 +1

5  MOORE, Bradley (20) England 74 71 74 F 219 +3

T6  ZACH, Simon (5) Czech Republic 75 76 69 F 220 +4

T6  FOOS, Dominic (1) Germany 76 75 69 F 220 +4

T6  MAZIER, Pierre (9) France 78 72 70 F 220 +4

T6  CANTERO, Ivan (21) Spain 74 70 76 F 220 +4

T10  NOVAK, Vitek (2) Czech Republic 78 71 72 F 221 +5

T10  TURNER, Ashton (14) England 73 73 75 F 221 +5

T12  ARNÖY, Jarand (70) Norway 75 74 74 F 223 +7

T12  FREIBURGHAUS, Jeremy (22) Switzerland 72 73 78 F 223 +7

T14  VAN VEEN, Vince (57) Netherlands 74 82 68 F 224 +8

T14  NEIL, Bradley (10) Scotland 78 70 76 F 224 +8

16  ELVIRA, Manuel (27) Spain 74 72 79 F 225 +9

17  CAPART, Aurian (52) Belgium 73 76 77 F 226 +10

T18  TRYDEFELT, Max (51) Sweden 76 71 80 F 227 +11

T18  FISHER, Christopher (68) Austria 71 77 79 F 227 +11

T20  PELZMANN, Christoph (62) Austria 76 78 74 F 228 +12

T20  HALVORSEN, Andreas (26) Norway 74 76 78 F 228 +12

T22  DE BONDT, Alan (32) Belgium 74 79 76 F 229 +13

T22  LOPES, Vitor Londot (44) Portugal 80 71 78 F 229 +13

T24  HIRMER, Michael (39) Germany 79 78 73 F 230 +14

T24  LE BERRE, Thomas (16) France 74 79 77 F 230 +14

26  BRADY, David (80) Ireland 78 76 77 F 231 +15

T27  ABEL, Jeremy (64) Luxembourg 90 68 75 F 233 +17

T27  STIRN, Zan Luka (40) Slovenia 74 75 84 F 233 +17

T29  HÖRTERS, Martijn (45) Netherlands 85 76 74 F 235 +19

T29  HARRY, Tim (58) Wales 77 82 76 F 235 +19

T29  BOUCHER, Marc (69) Ireland 76 75 84 F 235 +19

32  HORVÁTH, Ádám (100) Hungary 82 81 73 F 236 +20

T33  BRAZ, Luka (50) Slovenia 79 82 76 F 237 +21

T33  WILLIAMS, Tom (75) Wales 82 75 80 F 237 +21

T35  GUNER, Mutlu (76) Turkey 83 80 75 F 238 +22

T35  JULIUSSON, Aron Snaer (81) Iceland 79 79 80 F 238 +22

T37  BURNS, George (28) Scotland 79 82 78 F 239 +23
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T37  LUZINSKY, Alex (92) Slovakia 78 81 80 F 239 +23

39  VANHATALO, Otto (34) Finland 84 81 75 F 240 +24

40  PERELZWEIG, Samuel (82) Russian Federation 82 79 82 F 243 +27

41  PALM, Marten (74) Estonia 79 83 82 F 244 +28

T42  AFSAR, Alihan (88) Turkey 79 86 80 F 245 +29

T42  KUOSMANEN, Sakari (63) Finland 78 82 85 F 245 +29

44  QUIRICI, Simone (46) Switzerland 82 84 82 F 248 +32

45  GUNNARSSON, Egill Ragnar (86) Iceland 83 86 83 F 252 +36

46  MALICEK, Matej (105) Slovakia 87 91 79 F 257 +41

47  SZYJA, Jakub (87) Poland 89 88 85 F 262 +46

48  KELLE, Rudolf (104) Latvia 88 87 89 F 264 +48

49  HORVÁTH, Marcell (94) Hungary 93 93 85 F 271 +55

T50  MYSZKA, Bartosz (99) Poland 94 98 83 F 275 +59

T50  STOJILJKOVIC, Sergej (106) Serbia 97 84 94 F 275 +59

52  YURYEV, Kirill (93) Russian Federation 101 87 92 F 280 +64

53  MAGALHAES, Joao (38) Portugal 96 91 95 F 282 +66

54  BISS, Roberts (98) Latvia 89 95 103 F 287 +71
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1 Italy 215 215 215 F 645 -3

2 Spain 222 214 228 F 664 +16

3 Czech Republic 226 221 219 F 666 +18

T4 Germany 227 226 215 F 668 +20

T4 England 224 218 226 F 668 +20

6 Sweden 233 211 226 F 670 +22

T7 Belgium 221 228 228 F 677 +29

T7 France 234 223 220 F 677 +29

9 Austria 222 228 228 F 678 +30

10 Slovenia 228 228 226 F 682 +34

T11 Netherlands 237 230 217 F 684 +36

T11 Norway 226 229 229 F 684 +36

13 Ireland 233 232 226 F 691 +43

T14 Switzerland 234 231 232 F 697 +49

T14 Scotland 237 229 231 F 697 +49

16 Denmark 231 230 237 F 698 +50

17 Wales 232 236 232 F 700 +52

18 Turkey 237 241 231 F 709 +61

19 Finland 241 240 236 F 717 +69

20 Hungary 245 241 238 F 724 +76

21 Portugal 247 231 250 F 728 +80

22 Iceland 245 247 243 F 735 +87

23 Slovakia 248 254 245 F 747 +99

24 Latvia 261 258 259 F 778 +130

25 Poland 271 260 249 F 780 +132

26 Russia 274 254 253 F 781 +133
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1  Italy 215 215 215 F -3

  AVANZINI, Francesca 77 75 73  +9

  CARTA, Virginia Elena 83 74 71  +12

  PARATORE, Renato 67 69 73  -7

  MIGLIOZZI, Guido 71 72 71  -2

 
2  Spain 222 214 228 F +16

  PASARTN, Alejandra 77 72 78  +11

  SANJVAN, Covadonga 74 73 74  +5

  CANTERO, Ivan 74 70 76  +4

  ELVIRA, Manuel 74 72 79  +9

 
3  Czech Republic 226 221 219 F +18

  KAMINSKA, Klara 77 75 80  +16

  STEINDLEROVA, Johanka 74 75 78  +11

  NOVAK, Vitek 78 71 72  +5

  ZACH, Simon 75 76 69  +4

 
T4  Germany 227 226 215 F +20

  ZEEB, Sophia 77 78 73  +12

  HARM, Leonie 74 73 80  +11

  FOOS, Dominic 76 75 69  +4

  HIRMER, Michael 79 78 73  +14

 
T4  England 224 218 226 F +20

  MEHMET, Inci 80 74 77  +15

  TUFAIL, Sana 77 80 91  +32

  TURNER, Ashton 73 73 75  +5

  MOORE, Bradley 74 71 74  +3

 
6  Sweden 233 211 226 F +22

  FINN, Michaela 80 71 75  +10

  FRIDSTRÖM, Sally 81 87 83  +35

  KINHULT, Marcus 77 69 71  +1

  TRYDEFELT, Max 76 71 80  +11
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T7  Belgium 221 228 228 F +29

  AVELING, Clara 80 75 75  +14

  CORMAN, Maxence 74 77 78  +13

  DE BONDT, Alan 74 79 76  +13

  CAPART, Aurian 73 76 77  +10

 
T7  France 234 223 220 F +29

  CAPPELIEZ, Mathilda 82 78 73  +17

  GILLY, Eva 83 73 77  +17

  LE BERRE, Thomas 74 79 77  +14

  MAZIER, Pierre 78 72 70  +4

 
9  Austria 222 228 228 F +30

  UNTERGANSCHNIGG, Lisa 76 76 78  +14

  ZEITLER, Lea 75 75 76  +10

  FISHER, Christopher 71 77 79  +11

  PELZMANN, Christoph 76 78 74  +12

 
10  Slovenia 228 228 226 F +34

  BELAC, Ana 75 75 74  +8

  GRILC, Ema 80 78 76  +18

  STIRN, Zan Luka 74 75 84  +17

  BRAZ, Luka 79 82 76  +21

 
T11  Netherlands 237 230 217 F +36

  PUTS, Charlotte 78 78 77  +17

  WEBER, Dewi 85 76 75  +20

  HÖRTERS, Martijn 85 76 74  +19

  VAN VEEN, Vince 74 82 68  +8

 
T11  Norway 226 229 229 F +36

  HUSEBY, Sofie Kjus 83 84 80  +31

  NORDAAS, Sandra 77 79 77  +17

  ARNÖY, Jarand 75 74 74  +7

  HALVORSEN, Andreas 74 76 78  +12
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13  Ireland 233 232 226 F +43

  MEHAFFEY, Olivia 79 81 76  +20

  MC SHERRY, Niamh 88 90 73  +35

  BOUCHER, Marc 76 75 84  +19

  BRADY, David 78 76 77  +15

 
T14  Switzerland 234 231 232 F +49

  GIMLETT, Celia 80 75 78  +17

  VALENZUELA, Albane 83 83 76  +26

  QUIRICI, Simone 82 84 82  +32

  FREIBURGHAUS, Jeremy 72 73 78  +7

 
T14  Scotland 237 229 231 F +49

  WHYTE, Lauren 80 77 77  +18

  YOUNG, Clara 88 88 84  +44

  NEIL, Bradley 78 70 76  +8

  BURNS, George 79 82 78  +23

 
16  Denmark 231 230 237 F +50

  PEDERSEN, Emily Kristine 78 75 75  +12

  BOFILL, Cecilie 78 85 92  +39

  AXELSEN, John 75 70 70  -1

 
17  Wales 232 236 232 F +52

  LEWIS, Georgia 86 84 84  +38

  LOCKETT, Megan 73 79 76  +12

  HARRY, Tim 77 82 76  +19

  WILLIAMS, Tom 82 75 80  +21

 
18  Turkey 237 241 231 F +61

  ERSOY, Sena 75 75 76  +10

  TIMUR, Selin 85 90 90  +49

  GUNER, Mutlu 83 80 75  +22

  AFSAR, Alihan 79 86 80  +29
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19  Finland 241 240 236 F +69

  SALONEN, Sandra 79 78 87  +28

  MÄIHÄNIEMI, Jenna 84 81 76  +25

  KUOSMANEN, Sakari 78 82 85  +29

  VANHATALO, Otto 84 81 75  +24

 
20  Hungary 245 241 238 F +76

  RÓZSA, Csilla 75 72 80  +11

  VU, Fanny 88 88 90  +50

  HORVÁTH, Marcell 93 93 85  +55

  HORVÁTH, Ádám 82 81 73  +20

 
21  Portugal 247 231 250 F +80

  BESSA, Leonor 85 79 87  +35

  NETO-BRADLEY, Barbara 82 81 85  +32

  MAGALHAES, Joao 96 91 95  +66

  LOPES, Vitor Londot 80 71 78  +13

 
22  Iceland 245 247 243 F +87

  HINRIKSDOTTIR, Sara Margret 83 82 80  +29

  KRISTJANSDOTTIR, Gunnhildur 94 86 95  +59

  JULIUSSON, Aron Snaer 79 79 80  +22

  GUNNARSSON, Egill Ragnar 83 86 83  +36

 
23  Slovakia 248 254 245 F +99

  KLIMENTOVÁ, Lea 84 82 86  +36

  PRACHAROVÁ, Olga 86 95 90  +55

  MALICEK, Matej 87 91 79  +41

  LUZINSKY, Alex 78 81 80  +23

 
24  Latvia 261 258 259 F +130

  SVANKA, Anna Diana 84 76 83  +27

  BURKANE, Alise 92 100 87  +63

  BISS, Roberts 89 95 103  +71

  KELLE, Rudolf 88 87 89  +48
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25  Poland 271 260 249 F +132

  KOSSACKY, Nastasia 88 84 81  +37

  GRADECKA, Dominika 96 88 91  +59

  MYSZKA, Bartosz 94 98 83  +59

  SZYJA, Jakub 89 88 85  +46

 
26  Russia 274 254 253 F +133

  YURYEV, Kirill 101 87 92  +64

  PERELZWEIG, Samuel 82 79 82  +27

  MARKEVICH, Vera 91 88 79  +42

 
 


